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2016-2017
Season
Brandon HS
Brandon HS
Middleton
Middleton
Middleton
Strawberry Crest
Strawberry Crest

Tiger Racing
HCC
USF
UCF

Electrocutioners
Electrocutioners
Electrocutioners
ProEv

Car it

13
132
833

72
90
39

Class
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Open
Open
Open
Open

EX
EX
EX
EX

Race 1
Laps

32
27
64
59
63
DNE
DNE

78
28
DNE
DNE

78
59
DNE
DNE

N WL 01 b

Place

24
22
30
26
28

30
18

30
28

Tampa Bay Tech

Points

Time Dif.

Oct
22
2016

Car #

14
80
133
365
30
60

132
833

72
90
39

Race 2
Laps
54
64
69
64
20

74
DNS

81
60

U W kL N D

Place

24
28
30
26
22

30

30
28

Points

Time Dif

1:00.11.

1:00.52.

Overall
Laps

o)

6

133
123
83

144
18

159
119

60
28

60
56

Points

Overall

G N R W b

Place

Time Dif.

Season
Points

104
116
102
106
38
40

120

28

28

120

112

52



